
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

34.58

LEAP 3/24/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Miranda Papillon Patricia Carlton10 34.58

8008 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt9 37.17

8004 Sassy Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus NQ 41.86

8018 Remy Australian Terrier Alice Williams NQ 57.18



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

37.15

LEAP 3/24/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 Caper Danish Swedish Farmdog Kelly Ansaldo10 37.15

12030 Bella American Cocker Spaniel Alice Williams8 41.71

12003 Boogie Boston Terrier Jerrilyn Walter7 46.73

12009 Tonka Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sheilah Gibson7 46.97

12012 Happy Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson NQ 39.94

12018 Maddie Miniature Poodle Debbie West NQ 47.34

12040 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 52.17

12004 Victory Rat Terrier Beth Marlow NQ 52.75

12015 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers NQ 58.14

12002 Boomer! Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 58.53



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

40.02

LEAP 3/24/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16013 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis10 40.02

16012 Shelby Shetland Sheepdog Leslie Sparrow NQ NT

16014 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley NQ 43.82

16015 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ 44.84

16049 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 45.74

16022 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young NQ 55.85



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

32.41

LEAP 3/24/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20029 River Australian Shepherd Dianne McCormick10 32.41

20045 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske9 33.06

20100 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere9 33.09

20030 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook9 33.88

20074 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere8 37.93

20034 Kaleb All American Louise Hinckley6 43.46

20089 Reeva Australian Shepherd Misty Peterson NQ NT

20007 Shine Border Collie Leslie Nelson NQ NT

20085 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 30.56

20039 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey NQ 35.47

20082 Jax Golden Retriever Michele Sandman NQ 38.53

20022 Karat Golden Retriever Amy Haynes NQ 38.71



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

28.19

LEAP 3/24/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24013 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard10 28.19

24002 Halliah German Shepherd Dog Joyce Gauthier9 29.77

24005 Remy Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski7 35.82

24017 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer5 41.64

24025 Chester Doberman Pinscher Steven Garcia4 43.81

24024 Reef Irish Water Spaniel Kim Kezer NQ NT

24019 Samoset Golden Retriever Garth Welch NQ NT

24012 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ NT

24020 Finnick Border Collie Grace Heck NQ 36.04

24008 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson NQ 36.21

24021 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 44.19

24001 Trig Golden Retriever Mary Cotter NQ 45.31



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsLEAP 3/24/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4007 Proof Papillon Margie Huoppi NQ 72.05



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

36.22

LEAP 3/24/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon10 36.22

8014 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts9 36.68

8021 Hazel Pug Heidi Mina NQ NT

8017 Ginny Glen of Imaal Terrier Les Anthony NQ NT



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsLEAP 3/24/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12027 Noble Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Rochelle Kurth NQ 65.34



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsLEAP 3/24/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16032 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 40.16

16054 Marcie Australian Shepherd Frederick Bachelle NQ 46.12



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

31.96

LEAP 3/24/2019

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20054 Jaxon Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek10 31.96

20055 Jag Golden Retriever Mary Cotter7 39.81

20067 Jameson Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek NQ 36.19



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAP 3/24/2019

143

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20070 Nym Brittany Barbara Cherry95 55.28 2.587



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAP 3/24/2019

143

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24030 Freedom Giant Schnauzer Christine Meyer NQ 74.15 1.929



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

LEAP 3/24/2019

133

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8022 Pic All American Pamela Knoecklein90 71.52 1.86

8023 Dee Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 67.25 1.978



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAP 3/24/2019

138

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16070 Audra English Cocker Spaniel Susan Karsch NQ 58 2.379



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAP 3/24/2019

143

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20074 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere100 45.2 3.164

20073 Callie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jill Conroy100 56.14 2.547



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAP 3/24/2019

143

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24020 Finnick Border Collie Grace Heck NQ 37.81 3.782



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAP 3/24/2019

169

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20088 Kaz Australian Shepherd Terry O'Hanlon NQ 54.75 3.087

20120 Wave Border Collie Tessa Winialski NQ 56.46 2.993

20066 Rhaena Australian Shepherd Ashlyn Chebro NQ 57.55 2.937

20089 Reeva Australian Shepherd Misty Peterson NQ 83.59 2.022



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LEAP 3/24/2019

169

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Tampa German Shepherd Dog Ninon Bartlett95 65.06 2.598

24019 Samoset Golden Retriever Garth Welch NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24CJump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAP 3/24/2019

169

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Glen Border Collie Barbara Hyde-Fleming100 52.2 3.238



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LEAP 3/24/2019

173

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Remy Australian Terrier Alice Williams NQ 56.93 3.039

8001 Basil Scottish Terrier Danielle Holmes NQ 79.72 2.170



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAP 3/24/2019

173

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Victory Rat Terrier Beth Marlow NQ NT

12001 Chance Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Barbara Hackenyos NQ 60.56 2.857

12003 Boogie Boston Terrier Jerrilyn Walter NQ 62 2.790

12002 Boomer! Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 77.01 2.246



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LEAP 3/24/2019

187

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20005 Fanta Labrador Retriever Pamela Kimel 
Pelletier

100 35.7 5.238

20064 Lark Border Collie Diane Mathieu NQ NT

20115 Tap Border Collie Catie Williams NQ 40.15 4.658

20007 Shine Border Collie Leslie Nelson NQ 43.23 4.326

20082 Jax Golden Retriever Michele Sandman NQ 49.1 3.809

20080 Abby Labrador Retriever Terrence O'Hanlon NQ 59.54 3.141

20003 Rimke Stabyhoun Ariane Goerlich NQ 68.12 2.745



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAP 3/24/2019

187

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Halliah German Shepherd Dog Joyce Gauthier100 40.09 4.665

24004 Pivo Doberman Pinscher Jennifer Cannerelli NQ 39.91 4.686

24001 Trig Golden Retriever Mary Cotter NQ 55.42 3.374



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LEAP 3/24/2019

173

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8035 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 41.36 4.183

8008 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 42.29 4.091

8020 Tigger Papillon Karen Donahue100 57.96 2.985

8007 Miranda Papillon Patricia Carlton NQ 44 3.932

8004 Sassy Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus NQ 45.87 3.772

8019 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 48.78 3.547

8003 Mason Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 57.95 2.985



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAP 3/24/2019

173

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 36.56 4.732

12014 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 36.9 4.688

12029 Patches All American Kristin Dujardin100 48.36 3.577

12011 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 50.39 3.433

12015 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers100 58.63 2.951

12012 Happy Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson NQ 35.68 4.849

12007 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 42.76 4.046

12010 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Lynda Hamilton NQ 45.24 3.824

8002 Rebel Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 46.53 3.718

12009 Tonka Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sheilah Gibson NQ 48.82 3.544

12018 Maddie Miniature Poodle Debbie West NQ 49.28 3.511

12030 Bella American Cocker Spaniel Alice Williams NQ 53.97 3.205

12016 Sammie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh NQ 57.67 3

12013 Caper Danish Swedish Farmdog Kelly Ansaldo NQ 59.23 2.921

12040 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 72.65 2.381



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LEAP 3/24/2019

180

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16080 Thomas Shetland Sheepdog Emily Peacock100 36.02 4.997

16001 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 36.42 4.942

16021 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 36.74 4.899

16004 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire100 38.55 4.669

16009 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna100 40.52 4.442

16075 Zippy Shetland Sheepdog Tessa Winialski100 40.75 4.417

16005 Breezy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Margaret Jewett100 45.52 3.954

16013 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 48.91 3.680

16014 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley100 50.92 3.535

16015 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley100 53.12 3.389

16022 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young100 63.55 2.832

16012 Shelby Shetland Sheepdog Leslie Sparrow NQ NT

16018 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy NQ 35.92 5.011

16048 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 36.34 4.953

16006 Viva Shetland Sheepdog Laurie Buche NQ 38.32 4.697

16010 Boulder Shetland Sheepdog Wendy Gregoire NQ 42.39 4.246

16011 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore NQ 44.55 4.040

16049 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 49.68 3.623

16002 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ 52.45 3.432

16007 Galla All American Leanne Ksiazek NQ 62.46 2.882



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LEAP 3/24/2019

187

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Sapphire Border Collie Roma Hunter100 34.42 5.433

20035 Fancy Border Collie Hannah Naiburg100 34.8 5.374

20014 Phire Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 36.96 5.06

20025 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse100 38.2 4.895

20045 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske100 39.49 4.735

20029 River Australian Shepherd Dianne McCormick100 41.5 4.506

20030 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 41.53 4.503

20039 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey100 41.66 4.489

20012 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier100 42.57 4.393

20042 Whimsey Whippet Ulrike Reinisch100 42.69 4.380

20018 Dinah Dalmatian Pamela Devlin100 43.35 4.314

20010 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly100 44.4 4.212

20026 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 44.41 4.211

20034 Kaleb All American Louise Hinckley100 46.24 4.044

20021 Finley Australian Shepherd Sarah Cassis100 46.82 3.994

20020 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom100 47.37 3.948

20013 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 49.76 3.758

20036 Sada All American Lynn Lesniak100 51.57 3.626

20032 Bodhi Boxer Donna Boutillier100 51.78 3.611

20015 Phantom Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 53.04 3.526

20110 Swirl Border Collie Catie Williams NQ 35.41 5.281

20009 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 39.11 4.781

20037 Neon All American Pam Green NQ 42 4.452

20024 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 42.62 4.388



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LEAP 3/24/2019

187

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20084 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 44.4 4.212

20019 Tinker All American Elana Rosenberg NQ 44.69 4.184

20044 Maggie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jill Conroy NQ 45.49 4.111

20085 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 46.3 4.039

20028 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek NQ 48.68 3.841

20022 Karat Golden Retriever Amy Haynes NQ 51.93 3.601

20016 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 53.68 3.484

20023 Orvis Samoyed Linda Everly NQ 54.08 3.458



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAP 3/24/2019

187

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24013 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard100 38.3 4.883

24005 Remy Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski100 40.16 4.656

24016 Brody Chesapeake Bay Retriever Rob Conroy100 50.71 3.688

24025 Chester Doberman Pinscher Steven Garcia100 52.68 3.55

24007 Karoline Vizsla Debra Loomis NQ NT

24008 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson NQ NT

24026 Punk Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski NQ 37.06 5.046

24023 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan NQ 41.5 4.506

24011 Hoot Doberman Pinscher Robin Harmon NQ 47.7 3.920

24017 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 58.22 3.212

24015 Caeden Afghan Hound Ulrike Reinisch NQ 61.34 3.049

24012 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 63.1 2.964

24024 Reef Irish Water Spaniel Kim Kezer NQ 66.58 2.809



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LEAP 3/24/2019

138

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12027 Noble Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Rochelle Kurth NQ 73.86 1.868



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LEAP 3/24/2019

143

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16043 Nessa Labrador Retriever Donna Boutillier100 52.51 2.723



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

LEAP 3/24/2019

143

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20075 Chewie All American Peg Grey NQ NT

20090 Tobey Labrador Retriever Walter Gedney NQ 55.15 2.593



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

LEAP 3/24/2019

163

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8030 Arlo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tibby Chase NQ 59.59 2.735



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

LEAP 3/24/2019

166

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12026 Taxi All American Amanda Haldeman NQ 63.88 2.599



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LEAP 3/24/2019

169

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16055 Daisy Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis95 63.41 2.665

16046 Seneca Labrador Retriever Caroline Gaetano NQ 102 1.657



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

LEAP 3/24/2019

169

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20068 Ritz German Shepherd Dog Linda Evangelisti90 62.84 2.689

20067 Jameson Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek NQ 48.01 3.520



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAP 3/24/2019

187

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Riley All American Grace Heck NQ 46.31 4.038



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LEAP 3/24/2019

187

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20050 Ocean Rottweiler Cristin Larson NQ 45.18 4.139

20047 Phoebe Golden Retriever James Standish NQ 51.95 3.6

20046 Q Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 61.12 3.06



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

LEAP 3/24/2019

173

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4010 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 46.96 3.684

4001 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty100 54.26 3.188

4004 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 58.87 2.939

4002 Kendall-Jack Scottish Terrier Linda White100 62.91 2.75

4003 Charlotte Scottish Terrier Danielle Holmes NQ 76.34 2.266

4007 Proof Papillon Margie Huoppi NQ 82.09 2.107



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LEAP 3/24/2019

173

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 36.75 4.707

8014 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts100 41.95 4.124

8013 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 48.45 3.571

8010 Joker Pomeranian Sheilah Gibson100 60.88 2.842

8015 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers100 65.93 2.624

8011 Ben Border Terrier Louise Traska NQ NT

8025 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ NT

8021 Hazel Pug Heidi Mina NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LEAP 3/24/2019

180

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes100 42 4.286

12021 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 54.12 3.326

12022 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg NQ 84.83 2.122



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAP 3/24/2019

187

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Sherman Australian Shepherd Kelly Bowie100 41.68 4.487

16065 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 43.49 4.3

16032 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour100 45.75 4.087

16035 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 48.93 3.822

16038 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 53.1 3.522

16050 Andi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver100 58.08 3.22

16053 Jeter Australian Shepherd Frederick Bachelle100 65.05 2.875

16051 Cash Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ NT

16025 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 42.49 4.401

16033 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall NQ 43.19 4.33

16037 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 45.19 4.138

16052 Grin Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 49.03 3.814

16036 Jake English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass NQ 52.62 3.554

16054 Marcie Australian Shepherd Frederick Bachelle NQ 55.57 3.365



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LEAP 3/24/2019

187

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20055 Jag Golden Retriever Mary Cotter100 48.84 3.829

20051 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 51.84 3.607

20086 Valur Saluki Christine Klein100 56.01 3.339

20054 Jaxon Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek NQ 42.43 4.407

20056 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 46.36 4.034

20087 Kaikala Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 50.89 3.675

20062 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach NQ 52.17 3.584

20061 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 64.47 2.901

20060 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald NQ 64.74 2.888

20052 Justin Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ 65.46 2.857

20105 Kuni Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ 73.4 2.548



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

LEAP 3/24/2019

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Miranda Papillon Patricia Carlton100 41.27



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

LEAP 3/24/2019

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Victory Rat Terrier Beth Marlow NQ NT

12003 Boogie Boston Terrier Jerrilyn Walter NQ 48.18

12012 Happy Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson NQ 48.25

12014 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 58.15

8002 Rebel Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 58.54

12015 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers NQ 60.27



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/24/2019

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16080 Thomas Shetland Sheepdog Emily Peacock100 36.74

16011 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 41.26

16021 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 38.44

16001 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 40.1

16006 Viva Shetland Sheepdog Laurie Buche NQ 41.6

16075 Zippy Shetland Sheepdog Tessa Winialski NQ 41.68

16010 Boulder Shetland Sheepdog Wendy Gregoire NQ 46.35

16018 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy NQ 48.71

16049 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 55.86



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

42

LEAP 3/24/2019

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Fancy Border Collie Hannah Naiburg100 33.49

20005 Fanta Labrador Retriever Pamela Kimel 
Pelletier

100 40.55

20002 Sapphire Border Collie Roma Hunter NQ 37.01

20029 River Australian Shepherd Dianne McCormick NQ 39.02

20110 Swirl Border Collie Catie Williams NQ 39.85

20025 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse NQ 41.1

20120 Wave Border Collie Tessa Winialski NQ 41.8

20115 Tap Border Collie Catie Williams NQ 42.85

20019 Tinker All American Elana Rosenberg NQ 45.17

20100 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 47.58

20030 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 48.96

20026 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann NQ 49.44

20016 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 49.46

20039 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey NQ 51.18

20014 Phire Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 52.56

20034 Kaleb All American Louise Hinckley NQ 52.81

20085 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 55.35



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

46

LEAP 3/24/2019

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24023 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan100 45.84

24026 Punk Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski NQ 35.69

24020 Finnick Border Collie Grace Heck NQ 43.72

24012 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 45.54

24013 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard NQ 45.56

24001 Trig Golden Retriever Mary Cotter NQ 61.21



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

53

LEAP 3/24/2019

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8024 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins100 43.58



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

47

LEAP 3/24/2019

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Riley All American Grace Heck100 42.35

16065 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 47.2

16032 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 49.33



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

51

LEAP 3/24/2019

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20062 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach NQ 52.97

20055 Jag Golden Retriever Mary Cotter NQ 61.9



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LEAP 3/24/2019

127

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20070 Nym Brittany Barbara Cherry100 25.29 5.022



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

LEAP 3/24/2019

123

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12045 Zipper Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 62.83 1.958



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/24/2019

125

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16047 Zander Miniature Poodle Debbie West100 29.28 4.269

16070 Audra English Cocker Spaniel Susan Karsch NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LEAP 3/24/2019

127

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20120 Wave Border Collie Tessa Winialski NQ 24.65 5.152

20088 Kaz Australian Shepherd Terry O'Hanlon NQ 42.17 3.012



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/24/2019

127

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Tampa German Shepherd Dog Ninon Bartlett100 30.96 4.102

24027 Acro Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski NQ 20.51 6.192

24020 Finnick Border Collie Grace Heck NQ 21.2 5.991



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/24/2019

127

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8022 Pic All American Pamela Knoecklein NQ 62.04 2.047



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

LEAP 3/24/2019

133

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20066 Rhaena Australian Shepherd Ashlyn Chebro95 30.06 4.424

20007 Shine Border Collie Leslie Nelson NQ NT

20073 Callie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jill Conroy NQ NT

20089 Reeva Australian Shepherd Misty Peterson NQ NT

20115 Tap Border Collie Catie Williams NQ 21.92 6.068

16044 Piper Australian Shepherd Kelly Bowie NQ 27.08 4.911

20074 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 30.92 4.301

20082 Jax Golden Retriever Michele Sandman NQ 32.86 4.047

20064 Lark Border Collie Diane Mathieu NQ 40.77 3.262

20003 Rimke Stabyhoun Ariane Goerlich NQ 47.98 2.772



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

LEAP 3/24/2019

133

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24019 Samoset Golden Retriever Garth Welch NQ NT

24002 Halliah German Shepherd Dog Joyce Gauthier NQ 23.97 5.549



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24CJump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

LEAP 3/24/2019

133

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Glen Border Collie Barbara Hyde-Fleming NQ 45.47 2.925



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

LEAP 3/24/2019

156

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Basil Scottish Terrier Danielle Holmes NQ 45.99 3.392

8018 Remy Australian Terrier Alice Williams NQ 49.69 3.139



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LEAP 3/24/2019

156

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Victory Rat Terrier Beth Marlow NQ 38.55 4.047

12002 Boomer! Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 49.13 3.175



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/24/2019

163

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20034 Kaleb All American Louise Hinckley NQ 44.9 3.630

20080 Abby Labrador Retriever Terrence O'Hanlon NQ 57.49 2.835



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LEAP 3/24/2019

163

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24004 Pivo Doberman Pinscher Jennifer Cannerelli NQ 41.63 3.915



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

LEAP 3/24/2019

156

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8035 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 34.23 4.557

8008 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 36.34 4.293

8003 Mason Scottish Terrier Linda White100 48.57 3.212

8020 Tigger Papillon Karen Donahue100 48.92 3.189

8019 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ NT

8007 Miranda Papillon Patricia Carlton NQ 35.83 4.354

8004 Sassy Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus NQ 39.86 3.914



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LEAP 3/24/2019

156

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 38.08 4.097

12029 Patches All American Kristin Dujardin100 39.39 3.960

12016 Sammie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh100 41.31 3.776

12014 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ NT

12013 Caper Danish Swedish Farmdog Kelly Ansaldo NQ NT

12012 Happy Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson NQ NT

12015 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers NQ NT

12017 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 28.54 5.466

8002 Rebel Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 30.69 5.083

12030 Bella American Cocker Spaniel Alice Williams NQ 34.17 4.565

12007 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 34.24 4.556

12018 Maddie Miniature Poodle Debbie West NQ 36.49 4.275

12001 Chance Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Barbara Hackenyos NQ 46.55 3.351

12010 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Lynda Hamilton NQ 46.58 3.349

12009 Tonka Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sheilah Gibson NQ 48.58 3.211

12003 Boogie Boston Terrier Jerrilyn Walter NQ 49.23 3.169

12040 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 60.85 2.564



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LEAP 3/24/2019

160

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16080 Thomas Shetland Sheepdog Emily Peacock100 29.45 5.433

16018 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy100 30.14 5.309

16010 Boulder Shetland Sheepdog Wendy Gregoire100 30.72 5.208

16011 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 31.15 5.136

16002 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney100 34.32 4.662

16075 Zippy Shetland Sheepdog Tessa Winialski100 34.33 4.661

16009 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna100 35.24 4.540

16013 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 37.72 4.242

16049 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci100 43.32 3.693

16014 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley NQ NT

16006 Viva Shetland Sheepdog Laurie Buche NQ 28.78 5.559

16021 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 31.97 5.005

16048 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 34.65 4.618

16004 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 35.23 4.542

16001 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 36.59 4.373

16005 Breezy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Margaret Jewett NQ 39.5 4.051

16022 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young NQ 50.93 3.142

16015 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ 53.55 2.988



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/24/2019

163

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Fancy Border Collie Hannah Naiburg100 28.02 5.817

20025 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse100 29.05 5.611

20014 Phire Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 29.18 5.586

20029 River Australian Shepherd Dianne McCormick100 30.78 5.296

20084 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 31.19 5.226

20024 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 31.44 5.184

20016 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu100 33.31 4.893

20026 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 34.09 4.781

20022 Karat Golden Retriever Amy Haynes100 34.74 4.692

20015 Phantom Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 35.36 4.61

20045 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske100 35.84 4.548

20012 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier100 36.17 4.506

20036 Sada All American Lynn Lesniak100 38.87 4.193

20032 Bodhi Boxer Donna Boutillier100 40.15 4.06

20020 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom100 42.05 3.876

20013 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 42.17 3.865

20044 Maggie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jill Conroy100 42.45 3.84

20023 Orvis Samoyed Linda Everly100 43.17 3.776

20021 Finley Australian Shepherd Sarah Cassis NQ NT

20030 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 29.8 5.47

20009 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 30.48 5.348

20002 Sapphire Border Collie Roma Hunter NQ 31.72 5.139

20005 Fanta Labrador Retriever Pamela Kimel 
Pelletier

 NQ 32.24 5.056



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/24/2019

163

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20085 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 32.49 5.017

20010 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly NQ 33.43 4.876

20019 Tinker All American Elana Rosenberg NQ 36.68 4.444

20039 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey NQ 37.21 4.381

20042 Whimsey Whippet Ulrike Reinisch NQ 37.99 4.291

20110 Swirl Border Collie Catie Williams NQ 38.91 4.189

20028 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek NQ 39.27 4.151

20018 Dinah Dalmatian Pamela Devlin NQ 39.38 4.139

20037 Neon All American Pam Green NQ 43.44 3.752



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LEAP 3/24/2019

163

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24026 Punk Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski100 28.02 5.817

24005 Remy Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski100 30.59 5.329

24023 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan100 34.02 4.791

24016 Brody Chesapeake Bay Retriever Rob Conroy100 38.33 4.253

24011 Hoot Doberman Pinscher Robin Harmon100 41.1 3.966

24017 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer100 42 3.881

24025 Chester Doberman Pinscher Steven Garcia100 43.36 3.759

24015 Caeden Afghan Hound Ulrike Reinisch100 44.93 3.628

24013 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard NQ 28.08 5.805

24012 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 34.68 4.700

24021 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 45.49 3.583

24001 Trig Golden Retriever Mary Cotter NQ 47.57 3.427

24024 Reef Irish Water Spaniel Kim Kezer NQ 63.86 2.552



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

LEAP 3/24/2019

127

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16043 Nessa Labrador Retriever Donna Boutillier100 29.18 4.352



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

LEAP 3/24/2019

127

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20090 Tobey Labrador Retriever Walter Gedney100 23.68 5.363

20075 Chewie All American Peg Grey NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

LEAP 3/24/2019

127

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8030 Arlo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tibby Chase NQ 43.86 2.896



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/24/2019

130

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12027 Noble Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Rochelle Kurth96 47.07 2.762

12026 Taxi All American Amanda Haldeman95 37.88 3.432



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/24/2019

133

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Tim PinneriCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20077 Rico Golden Retriever Laurie Sullivan93 46.83 2.840

20068 Ritz German Shepherd Dog Linda Evangelisti NQ 30.67 4.336



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LEAP 3/24/2019

163

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16054 Marcie Australian Shepherd Frederick Bachelle NQ NT

16055 Daisy Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ 50.69 3.216



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

56

LEAP 3/24/2019

156

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4010 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 38.93 4.007

4004 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 51.41 3.034

4002 Kendall-Jack Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 51.48 3.030

4003 Charlotte Scottish Terrier Danielle Holmes NQ 52.71 2.96

4001 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 53.35 2.924

4007 Proof Papillon Margie Huoppi NQ 59.8 2.609



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

LEAP 3/24/2019

156

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 37.06 4.209

8011 Ben Border Terrier Louise Traska100 46.13 3.382

8010 Joker Pomeranian Sheilah Gibson100 47.55 3.281

8025 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 51.55 3.026

8016 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 31.58 4.94

8014 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts NQ 39.28 3.971

8015 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers NQ 61.11 2.553



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

LEAP 3/24/2019

160

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes NQ 31.91 5.014

12021 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 48.47 3.301

12022 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg NQ 64.02 2.499



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LEAP 3/24/2019

163

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Sherman Australian Shepherd Kelly Bowie100 30.97 5.263

16052 Grin Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks100 32.7 4.985

16023 Riley All American Grace Heck100 34.57 4.715

16025 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 35.23 4.627

16032 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour100 36.12 4.513

16038 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 39.03 4.176

16035 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 40.1 4.065

16036 Jake English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass100 41.26 3.951

16037 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers100 41.28 3.949

16051 Cash Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ NT

16033 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall NQ 36.05 4.521

16065 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 41.04 3.972

16046 Seneca Labrador Retriever Caroline Gaetano NQ 52.73 3.091

16030 Georgia Golden Retriever Laurie Sullivan NQ 53.71 3.035

16053 Jeter Australian Shepherd Frederick Bachelle NQ 60.37 2.700

16050 Andi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver NQ 63.18 2.58



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

LEAP 3/24/2019

163

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Stephanie RainerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20047 Phoebe Golden Retriever James Standish100 39.29 4.149

20055 Jag Golden Retriever Mary Cotter100 44.36 3.674

20061 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King100 45.34 3.595

20086 Valur Saluki Christine Klein100 49.22 3.312

20060 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald NQ NT

20050 Ocean Rottweiler Cristin Larson NQ 34.95 4.664

20087 Kaikala Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 39.59 4.117

20067 Jameson Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek NQ 41.08 3.968

20062 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach NQ 43.92 3.711

20054 Jaxon Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek NQ 48.45 3.364

20052 Justin Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ 48.52 3.359

20056 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 50.97 3.198

20046 Q Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 55.56 2.934

20051 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 56.51 2.884


